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9 de Abril de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

12

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MIURA V
BERBERISCO X/
VENTISCA XXIV /2010 /
GELDING / TORDA / PRE

RED
DUNTROON / LLUVIA /
2016 / MALE / TORDO /
CRUZ

GORO DEL GUADIEL
L/ MYTIDJA DALL
SOUYSSE /2012 / MALE /
TORDO / C.D.E.

CYRANO DE AURAY
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

AGRIPINA
NONE / NONE /2008 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

GARRISON QUALITY
BOY
OBEOS QUALITY 004 /
NONE / 2009 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

JUST CLAUDIUS
MARIUS CLAUDIUS /
FLORENCE X NABAB DE
REVE / 2014 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / KWPN

JABLE DE ALEGRANZA
RAWDY Z / SADA X
DUENDE DE GANEX /2011
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
CDE

WADI RUM DE
WALYRO
TOULON / QUOALA X
QUICK STAR / 2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

NAPA PS
DIARON / CHACCALVINA /
2017 / FEMALE / TORDO /

OLDBG

CORNELIOS TS
COBOLENSKY / GEIDA DE
RYUCO X ROBIN Z / 2016
/ MALE / CASTANO / CDE

None

L.A.C.

135878

149517

130583

142778

157566

126872

132068

109544

149759

149446

143817

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BALLESTEROS RICO,
Sara
FRANCISCO DIAZ SANZ /
EXPLOTACION
GANADERA LAREDO

GAMERO
GOROSTIZA, Marian
MARIAN GAMERO
GOROSTIZA / NONE

TEJEDOR
RODRIGUEZ, Paula
GARZON AGRICOLA S.L.
/ GREGORIO GARZON

DOLZ MATEO, Pablo
NONE / NONE

ORTEGA BLANCO,
Ana
MARENGO SERVICIOS
ECUESTRES / NONE

NOVAL DEL VALLE,
Sofia
ESCUELAS HIPICAS
ARANGO / NONE

GUTIERREZ
FERNANDEZ, Alfredo
SANDRA COMESANA
LOPEZ / JULSAN JUMPING
HORSES

ROCH GONZALEZ
Pilar
PILAR ROCH GONZALEZ
|/ ALEGRANZA

ORTIZ GARCIA,
Fernando
JAVIER DIAZ DIAZ /
Y.WALYRO

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Marta
HARAS SANTA INES SLU /

GESTUT LEWITZ

ORTIZ GARCIA,
Fernando
JAVIER DIAZ DIAZ DE
RIVAVELARDE /

L.D.N.

272621

272231

67366

201253

115144

141116

17128

285263

197637

6199

197637
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